
5/19/2025JLR: Purchase Order (PO) for an additional 5-year Cisco

SmartNet renewal through April 30, 2030, as outlined in Quote

#322116809 with NTT America, Inc. and Contract CAA163-1 with Asset

Finance Group, Inc., both attached and made part of this PO. Pending

June 6, 2025 BPC approval.

0001 SMARTNET MAINTENANCE 5/1/25-4/30/26 133,964 EA 1.00 133,964.08

Delivery date: 04/30/2026

0002 SMARTNET MAINTENANCE 5/1/26-4/30/27 133,964 EA 1.00 133,964.08

Delivery date: 04/30/2027

0003 SMARTNET MAINTENANCE 5/1/27-4/30/28 133,964 EA 1.00 133,964.08

Delivery date: 04/30/2028

0004 SMARTNET MAINTENANCE 5/1/28-4/30/29 133,964 EA 1.00 133,964.08

Delivery date: 04/30/2029

0005 SMARTNET MAINTENANCE 5/1/29-4/30/30 133,964 EA 1.00 133,964.08

Delivery date: 04/30/2030

-------------------------
Net Value 669,820.40

-------------------------
Total Amount 669,820.40

Vendor Address

NTT AMERICA INC
PO BOX 392387
PITTSBURGH PA 15251-9387

Bill To:

San Diego Unified Port District
Attn: Finance Dept.
P.O. Box 120488
San Diego, CA 92112-0488

Ship To:

San Diego Unified Port District
General Services & Procurement
1400 Tidelands Avenue
National City CA 91950-4224

Item Material/Description Quantity UM Unit Price Net Amount

INSTRUCTIONS TO VENDOR: This Purchase Order is subject to the attached Terms and Conditions.

SIGNATURE ____________________________________________________________________________ DATE _______________________________
Director, Procurement Services or Authorized Designee

(San Diego Unified Port District)  PRINTED ON: 05/19/2025 14:41:57

San Diego Unified Port District
Phone: (619) 686-6392

Purchase order
Information

PO Number 4500025413
Date 05/19/2025
Vendor No. 5308999
Payment Terms Net due in 30 days
Buyer/Phone Jeffrey Regala / 619-686-6556
Delivery Times M-Th Excluding Holidays
7:00AM to 11:45AM and 12:30PM to 3:30PM
Fridays by Appointment Only Contact 619-686-6337
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San Diego Unified Port District Quote Summary
Client: San Diego Unified Port District  

NTT America, Inc. 3165 Pacific Highway Quote Date: 3/23/2025
1061 Red Ventures Dr. Suite 100 San Diego CA 92112-0488 US Contract: NASPO AR3227

Fort Mill, SC 29707
Tel: +1 (661) 271 3839

Client Support
Name: Sabrina Simons
Email: sabrina.simons@global.ntt

Quote
Number Description Client Price

322116809 5 Year Cisco Smartnet Renewal (Cisco Cap) Total (USD) $669,820.38

This quotation is governed by NTT America, Inc. (successor in interest to NTT America Solutions, Inc.) ("NTT") and Conditions of Sale available at https://hello.global.ntt/-/media/ntt/global/legal/united-states/ntt-america-solutions-
terms-and-conditions-us.pdf and which are incorporated herein by reference. The NTT offer to sell the services specified in this quotation and, if applicable, its obligation to perform are expressly conditional upon Client’s acceptance of 

these Terms and Conditions of Sale without additional or different terms.  Client may accept the NTT offer by issuing a purchase order and such action shall be deemed to be Client’s unconditional acceptance of the Terms and Conditions 
of Sale.  Client acknowledges and agrees that it has the ability to access each URL referenced in this quotation.  Client waives any claims or defenses to the validity or enforceability of the Terms and Conditions of Sale arising from any 

electronic submission of it to Client.
Notes:
1. All prices are valid for 30 days
2. All prices are exclusive of applicable Sales Tax and labor for installation.

Printed 5/14/2025 Page 1 of 8
This quote is Proprietary to NTT and shall not be shared outside the party for which the quote was prepared without prior permission from NTT

Summary
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Price Quotation
End Client: PORT OF SAN DIEGO Quote Number: 322116809

NTT America, Inc.  1400 TIDELANDS AVE Quote Date: 3/21/2025
1061 Red Ventures Dr. Suite 100  NATIONAL CITY CA 91950 Description: 5 Year Cisco Smartnet Renewal (Cisco Cap)

Fort Mill, SC 29707   Manufacturer: CISCO
Tel: +1 (661) 271 3839 Service: Smartnet

Client Support Renewals Specialist
Name: Sabrina Simons Shivakumar R
Email: sabrina.simons@global.ntt s.rachayyanamath@global.ntt

INSTALL SITE NAME SITE ADDRESS CITY
STATE/ 
PROVINCE

POSTAL 
CODE COUNTRY Product Product Description Qty

Target
Contract

Major/
Minor Service Service Description Instance ID Serial Number

Begin
Date

End
Date

Last Date 
of Support Client Price

669,820.38       
Quote Details
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US ASR1002X-SB ^ASR1002-X Special Bundle 1 New Major CON-SNTP-ASR100SB SNTC 24X7X4 1588525908 FOX1829GUSJ 05/01/2025 07/31/2027 7/31/2027 11,667.44         
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SLASR1-AES Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced Enterprise Services License 1 New Minor CON-SNTP-SLASR1AM SNTC 24X7X4 1588526085 05/01/2025 07/31/2027 2,290.78          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SPA-8X1GE-V2EP ^Cisco 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter ,EP Bundle 1 New Minor CON-SNTP-8X1V2EP SNTC 24X7X4 1588526018 SAL1836035C 05/01/2025 07/31/2027 11/30/2027 812.92             
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US UCS-SPL-MINI ^UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/FI6324, UCS Central license1 New Major CON-SNT-SL6508MN SNTC 8X5XNBD 1675785064 FOX1915GL2G 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 931.36             
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US UCS-FI-M-6324 UCS 6324 In-Chassis FI with 4 UP, 1x40G Exp Port, 16 10Gb 1 New Minor CON-SNT-FIM6324 SNTC 8X5XNBD 1675785263 FCH19187TCZ 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 12/31/2030 1,507.50          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US UCS-FI-M-6324 UCS 6324 In-Chassis FI with 4 UP, 1x40G Exp Port, 16 10Gb 1 New Minor CON-SNT-FIM6324 SNTC 8X5XNBD 1675785279 FCH19187TCN 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 12/31/2030 1,507.50          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1411 W PALM ST SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US GLC-LH-SMD= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, D 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 1681988002 FNS19190S1M 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1411 W PALM ST SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US GLC-LH-SMD= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, D 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 1681988008 FNS19190S21 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US ASR1002X-SB ^ASR1002-X Special Bundle 1 New Major CON-SNTP-ASR100SB SNTC 24X7X4 1705767644 FOX1925GMW5 05/01/2025 07/31/2027 7/31/2027 11,667.44         
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US SLASR1-AES Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced Enterprise Services License 1 New Minor CON-SNTP-SLASR1AM SNTC 24X7X4 1705767705 05/01/2025 07/31/2027 2,290.78          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US SPA-8X1GE-V2EP ^Cisco 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter ,EP Bundle 1 New Minor CON-SNTP-8X1V2EP SNTC 24X7X4 1705767926 SAL1910ATHK 05/01/2025 07/31/2027 11/30/2027 812.92             
THE PORT OF SAN DIEGO 3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US WS-X45-SUP8-E= ^Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor 8-E 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 1760892363 CAT1952L29J 05/01/2025 10/31/2025 10/31/2025 -                  
THE PORT OF SAN DIEGO 3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US WS-X45-SUP8-E= ^Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor 8-E 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 1760892647 CAT1952L22M 05/01/2025 10/31/2025 10/31/2025 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 3165 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C4KX-FAN-R= ^Catalyst 4500X front to back cooling fan spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 1786334238 DCH1933G46G 05/01/2025 10/31/2025 10/31/2025 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-C9148S-12PK9 ^MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 12 active ports 1 New Major CON-SNTP-C48S SNTC 24X7X4 1799722713 JPG2014003F 05/01/2025 08/31/2028 8/31/2028 2,468.23          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-C9148S-12PK9 ^MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 12 active ports 1 New Major CON-SNTP-C48S SNTC 24X7X4 1799722786 JPG201400EB 05/01/2025 08/31/2028 8/31/2028 2,468.23          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT ADMIN BUILDING 1ST FLOORSAN DIEGO CA 92101 US SFP-10G-LRM= 10GBASE-LRM SFP Module 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 1806324410 FNS201714N2 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT ADMIN BUILDING 1ST FLOORSAN DIEGO CA 92101 US SFP-10G-LRM= 10GBASE-LRM SFP Module 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 1806324433 FNS201714NF 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US WS-C3560CX-8PC-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port PoE IP Base 1 New Major CON-SNT-WSC38PCS SNTC 8X5XNBD 1806409000 FOC2021Z31W 05/01/2025 04/30/2029 4/30/2029 548.83             
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US GLC-LH-SMD= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, D 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 1808030508 AVJ200536X9 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US GLC-LH-SMD= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, D 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 1808030927 AVJ201933JR 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 27342 VIA INDUSTRIA TEMECULA CA 92590 US GLC-LH-SMD= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, D 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 1843239126 AVJ20333713 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 27342 VIA INDUSTRIA TEMECULA CA 92590 US GLC-LH-SMD= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, D 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 1843239607 AVJ20333T0L 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3380 NORTH HARBOR DRIVESAN DIEGO CA 92101 US ISR4431-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 Sec bundle w/SEC license 1 New Major CON-SNTP-ISR4431S SNTC 24X7X4 1843306342 FJC2040D0Q5 05/01/2025 11/30/2028 11/30/2028 9,228.99          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3380 NORTH HARBOR DRIVESAN DIEGO CA 92101 US ISR4431-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 Sec bundle w/SEC license 1 New Major CON-SNTP-ISR4431S SNTC 24X7X4 1843306460 FJC2040D0Q7 05/01/2025 11/30/2028 11/30/2028 9,228.99          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-E-48= C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y Software Subscriptions 5244664867 FCW2224L16A 08/29/2025 04/30/2030 1,346.22          
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-3Y Software Subscriptions 5553260249 FJC250917TJ 04/07/2026 04/30/2030 638.17             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-24-3Y Software Subscriptions 5554036893 FJC25091J9D 04/09/2026 04/30/2030 2,099.99          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 919504224 US C9300-DNA-A-48= C9300 48P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 203958138 Major C9300-DNA-A-48-1R Software Subscriptions 5554889347 FJC250916VS 04/11/2028 04/30/2030 3,172.38          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-E-48= C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y Software Subscriptions 5572723498 FJC251915P8 06/14/2026 04/30/2030 1,118.03          
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-3Y Software Subscriptions 5553260239 FJC250917MY 04/07/2026 04/30/2030 638.17             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9500-DNA-24Q-A= C9500 24Q, DNA Advantage, Prime Infra LF+AS 1 201291862 Major C9500-DNA-A-3Y Software Subscriptions 5351820093 FCW2313F07U 06/23/2026 04/30/2030 12,001.96         
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9500-DNA-40X-A= C9500 40X, DNA Advantage, Prime Infra LF+AS 1 201291862 Major C9500-DNA-A-3Y Software Subscriptions 5356980058 FCW2311F03J 07/11/2026 04/30/2030 11,848.42         
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-E-48= C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-48-1M Software Subscriptions 5724888321 FJC26321J2Z 11/02/2029 04/30/2030 228.40             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5827040452 FJC2726171P 08/06/2028 04/30/2030 428.40             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5827040459 FJC2726184T 08/06/2028 04/30/2030 428.40             
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5893927723 FJC27511QJD 04/14/2029 04/30/2030 864.45             
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US IE3200-DNA-E= Cisco DNA Essentials license for IE3200 Series 1 New Major IE3200-DNA-E-1Y Software Subscriptions 5894127718 FCW2751Y1V7 04/14/2029 04/30/2030 82.88               
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9500-DNA-40X-A= C9500 40X, DNA Advantage, Prime Infra LF+AS 1 201291862 Major C9500-DNA-A-3Y Software Subscriptions 5356980052 FCW2311F03F 07/11/2026 04/30/2030 11,848.42         
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5658146880 FJC26044PAT 03/20/2029 04/30/2030 275.45             
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5658146883 FJC26041CDQ 03/20/2029 04/30/2030 275.45             
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5660100117 FJC25071FYL 04/03/2029 04/30/2030 889.34             
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-E-48= C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-48-1M Software Subscriptions 5724888301 FJC26321J5G 11/02/2029 04/30/2030 228.40             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5827040445 FJC272522N4 08/06/2028 04/30/2030 428.40             
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US IE3200-DNA-E= Cisco DNA Essentials license for IE3200 Series 1 New Major IE3200-DNA-E-1Y Software Subscriptions 5894127729 FCW2801Y445 04/14/2029 04/30/2030 82.88               
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9500-DNA-16X-A= C9500 16X, DNA Advantage, Prime Infra LF+AS 1 201291862 Major C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y Software Subscriptions 5351819987 FCW2315FSMT 06/23/2026 04/30/2030 7,042.47          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 919504224 US C9300-DNA-A-48= C9300 48P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 201291862 Major C9300-DNA-A-48-3Y Software Subscriptions 5424765412 FCW2351C07B 02/01/2027 04/30/2030 3,146.79          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-E-48= C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y Software Subscriptions 5572723502 FJC25191628 06/14/2026 04/30/2030 1,118.03          
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5656145833 FJC2552176J 03/11/2029 04/30/2030 281.54             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5656145838 FJC255217EA 03/11/2029 04/30/2030 281.54             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C3560CX-DNA-E-8= C3560CX DNA Essentials, 8-port Term license 1 New Major C3560CX-DNA-E-8-1M Software Subscriptions 5731359173 FOC2636YCF4 11/16/2029 04/30/2030 25.76               
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C3560CX-DNA-E-8= C3560CX DNA Essentials, 8-port Term license 1 New Major C3560CX-DNA-E-8-1M Software Subscriptions 5714207247 FOC2634Y8ZW 10/01/2029 04/30/2030 32.89               
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C3560CX-DNA-E-8= C3560CX DNA Essentials, 8-port Term license 1 New Major C3560CX-DNA-E-8-1M Software Subscriptions 5714207255 FOC2634Y91C 10/01/2029 04/30/2030 32.89               
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-A-48= C9300 48P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-48-1M Software Subscriptions 5898837088 FJC2813138E 05/05/2029 04/30/2030 1,530.01          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-A-48= C9300 48P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-48-1M Software Subscriptions 5898837089 FJC281312CY 05/05/2029 04/30/2030 1,530.01          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-E-48= C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y Software Subscriptions 5244664868 FOC2224U1E1 08/29/2025 04/30/2030 1,346.22          
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9500-DNA-16X-A= C9500 16X, DNA Advantage, Prime Infra LF+AS 1 201291862 Major C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y Software Subscriptions 5351819978 FCW2315FSM4 06/23/2026 04/30/2030 7,042.47          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-E-48= C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y Software Subscriptions 5244664869 FCW2224G15M 08/29/2025 04/30/2030 1,346.22          
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5656145811 FJC255217FU 03/11/2029 04/30/2030 281.54             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5656098672 FJC2552172J 03/11/2029 04/30/2030 941.39             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C3560CX-DNA-E-8= C3560CX DNA Essentials, 8-port Term license 1 New Major C3560CX-DNA-E-8-1M Software Subscriptions 5731359175 FOC2636YCYJ 11/16/2029 04/30/2030 25.76               
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C3560CX-DNA-E-8= C3560CX DNA Essentials, 8-port Term license 1 New Major C3560CX-DNA-E-8-1M Software Subscriptions 5731359176 FOC2636YCSL 11/16/2029 04/30/2030 25.76               
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C3560CX-DNA-E-8= C3560CX DNA Essentials, 8-port Term license 1 New Major C3560CX-DNA-E-8-1M Software Subscriptions 5714207634 FOC2634Y8PH 10/01/2029 04/30/2030 32.89               
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5826460972 FJC27251ZR8 08/04/2028 04/30/2030 429.75             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5826460975 FJC272521RJ 08/04/2028 04/30/2030 429.75             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5826460976 FJC2725212V 08/04/2028 04/30/2030 429.75             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5826460977 FJC272520HJ 08/04/2028 04/30/2030 429.75             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5826843661 FJC27261740 08/05/2028 04/30/2030 1,434.72          
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5827040460 FJC27261821 08/06/2028 04/30/2030 428.40             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5827040465 FJC2726182Q 08/06/2028 04/30/2030 428.40             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5827040467 FJC2726181P 08/06/2028 04/30/2030 428.40             
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5893927717 FJC27511QJX 04/14/2029 04/30/2030 864.45             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-A-48= C9300 48P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 201291862 Major C9300-DNA-A-48-3Y Software Subscriptions 5352665863 FJC2318S0CW 06/27/2026 04/30/2030 3,728.83          
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-A-48= C9300 48P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 201291862 Major C9300-DNA-A-48-3Y Software Subscriptions 5352665866 FJC2318U0B2 06/27/2026 04/30/2030 3,728.83          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 919504224 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 203958138 Major C9300-DNA-A-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5551981746 FJC25071GWW 04/02/2028 04/30/2030 1,717.60          
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PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5826843638 FJC272616PD 08/05/2028 04/30/2030 1,434.72          
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9500-DNA-24Q-A= C9500 24Q, DNA Advantage, Prime Infra LF+AS 1 201291862 Major C9500-DNA-A-3Y Software Subscriptions 5351820089 FCW2313F07X 06/23/2026 04/30/2030 12,001.96         
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5656098643 FJC255216LR 03/11/2029 04/30/2030 941.39             
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5658146888 FJC26042FL4 03/20/2029 04/30/2030 275.45             
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5660100107 FJC2417U04H 04/03/2029 04/30/2030 889.34             
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C3560CX-DNA-E-8= C3560CX DNA Essentials, 8-port Term license 1 New Major C3560CX-DNA-E-8-1M Software Subscriptions 5714207625 FOC2634Y8MG 10/01/2029 04/30/2030 32.89               
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US IE3200-DNA-E= Cisco DNA Essentials license for IE3200 Series 1 New Major IE3200-DNA-E-1Y Software Subscriptions 5894127734 FCW2801Y3YJ 04/14/2029 04/30/2030 82.88               
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US IE3200-DNA-E= Cisco DNA Essentials license for IE3200 Series 1 New Major IE3200-DNA-E-1Y Software Subscriptions 5894127737 FCW2751Y1W1 04/14/2029 04/30/2030 82.88               
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 919504224 US C9300-DNA-A-48= C9300 48P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 201291862 Major C9300-DNA-A-48-3Y Software Subscriptions 5424765396 FOC2351X084 02/01/2027 04/30/2030 3,146.79          
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5660153697 FJC25191E6E 04/03/2029 04/30/2030 889.34             
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5660153698 FOC2549Y5AS 04/03/2029 04/30/2030 889.34             
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5663010398 FJC26111A1F 04/20/2029 04/30/2030 254.47             
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5663010718 FJC26111A46 04/20/2029 04/30/2030 254.47             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-48= C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-48-1R Software Subscriptions 5804004067 FOC2712YSG3 06/09/2028 04/30/2030 876.85             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-E-48= C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-48-1R Software Subscriptions 5804004068 FOC2712YS58 06/09/2028 04/30/2030 876.85             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5826843650 FJC272618S0 08/05/2028 04/30/2030 1,434.72          
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 New Major C9300-DNA-A-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5826843656 FJC272618RB 08/05/2028 04/30/2030 1,434.72          
UNIFIED PORT OF SAN DIE2710 N HARBOR DR SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-DNA-E-24= C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses Spare 1 New Major C9300-DNA-E-24-1R Software Subscriptions 5663010296 FJC26111A9A 04/20/2029 04/30/2030 254.47             
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 919504224 US C9300-DNA-A-24= C9300 24P, DNA Adv Lic, Prime Infra LF+AS, ThousandEyes 1 203958138 Major CON-SSTCM-C93A24 SOLN SUPP SW SUB 5551981746 FJC25071GWW 04/02/2028 04/30/2030 204.08             
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996680 AVD2022B52Y 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996699 AVD2022B52G 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996712 AVD2022B52T 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996718 AVD2022B53L 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996724 AVD2022B540 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996731 AVD2022B522 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996739 AVD2022B524 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996745 AVD2022B994 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996757 AVD2022B97L 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996763 AVD2022B99D 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996770 AVD2022B97A 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996774 AVD2022B979 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996786 AVD2022B97B 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996791 AVD2022B97W 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996795 AVD2022B97U 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5062996804 AVD2022B527 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076196 FNS203900EP 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076199 FNS203918AK 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076201 FNS2039186P 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076202 FNS20391873 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076204 FNS203918BG 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076206 FNS2039189E 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076207 FNS203900YV 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076209 FNS203919RV 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076211 FNS2039193H 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076212 FNS203919RZ 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076213 FNS20391C2K 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076214 FNS203908XE 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076215 FNS203908XU 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076216 FNS203908WH 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076217 FNS20390YRV 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5063076218 FNS20390YNB 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SPA-1X10GE-L-V2= ^Cisco 1-Port  10GE LAN-PHY Shared Port Adapter 1 New Major CON-SNT-1X10GEV2 SNTC 8X5XNBD 5089943764 SAL210500LB 05/01/2025 09/30/2028 9/30/2028 2,625.46          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US XFP10GLR-192SR-L Low Power multirate XFP supporting 10GBASE-LR and OC-192 SR1 New Minor CON-SNT-XFP10GLL SNTC 8X5XNBD 5089943771 FNS21020S1W 05/01/2025 09/30/2028 7/31/2029 1,038.61          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SPA-1X10GE-L-V2= ^Cisco 1-Port  10GE LAN-PHY Shared Port Adapter 1 New Major CON-SNT-1X10GEV2 SNTC 8X5XNBD 5089943769 SAL210500NG 05/01/2025 09/30/2028 9/30/2028 2,625.46          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US XFP10GLR-192SR-L Low Power multirate XFP supporting 10GBASE-LR and OC-192 SR1 New Minor CON-SNT-XFP10GLL SNTC 8X5XNBD 5089943776 FNS21020S1R 05/01/2025 09/30/2028 7/31/2029 1,038.61          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SPA-1X10GE-L-V2= ^Cisco 1-Port  10GE LAN-PHY Shared Port Adapter 1 New Major CON-SNT-1X10GEV2 SNTC 8X5XNBD 5089943837 SAL210500NE 05/01/2025 09/30/2028 9/30/2028 2,625.46          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US XFP-10G-MM-SR 10GBASE-SR XFP Module 1 New Minor CON-SNT-XFP10GMM SNTC 8X5XNBD 5089943856 ONT205100BV 05/01/2025 09/30/2028 7/31/2029 546.30             
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SPA-1X10GE-L-V2= ^Cisco 1-Port  10GE LAN-PHY Shared Port Adapter 1 New Major CON-SNT-1X10GEV2 SNTC 8X5XNBD 5089943840 SAL210405KT 05/01/2025 09/30/2028 9/30/2028 2,625.46          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US XFP-10G-MM-SR 10GBASE-SR XFP Module 1 New Minor CON-SNT-XFP10GMM SNTC 8X5XNBD 5089943859 ONT205100EC 05/01/2025 09/30/2028 7/31/2029 546.30             
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US M-ASR1002X-8GB= ^Cisco ASR1002-X 8GB DRAM 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5090776953 STP21040020 05/01/2025 07/31/2027 7/31/2027 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US M-ASR1002X-8GB= ^Cisco ASR1002-X 8GB DRAM 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5090776985 STP21040021 05/01/2025 07/31/2027 7/31/2027 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-10G-SR-S= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5092542643 AVD2103DMZD 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-10G-SR-S= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5092542683 AVD2103DMXW 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 13450 MOUNTAINSIDE DR POWAY CA 92064-3638 US SFP-10G-LR= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5113799099 AVD2052K26P 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US UCS-SP-5108-AC3 ^UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2304 IO, 4x SFP cable 3m 1 New Major CON-SNTP-5108AC3 SNTC 24X7X4 5128426867 FOX2116PJXV 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 1,984.22          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT GENERAL SERVICES & PROC NATIONAL CITCA 919504224 US ISR4331-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SEC license 1 New Major CON-SNT-ISR4331S SNTC 8X5XNBD 5159266272 FLM2138W0K2 05/01/2025 11/30/2028 11/30/2028 1,802.36          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT GENERAL SERVICES & PROC NATIONAL CITCA 919504224 US ISR4331-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SEC license 1 New Major CON-SNT-ISR4331S SNTC 8X5XNBD 5159266287 FLM2138W0K4 05/01/2025 11/30/2028 11/30/2028 1,802.36          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT GENERAL SERVICES & PROC NATIONAL CITCA 919504224 US ISR4331-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SEC license 1 New Major CON-SNT-ISR4331S SNTC 8X5XNBD 5159266299 FLM2138W0K3 05/01/2025 11/30/2028 11/30/2028 1,802.36          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5195002774 FOC2147Q005 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,369.89          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-10G-SR= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5204413641 FNS22010912 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-10G-SR= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5204413650 FNS220104AX 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-10G-SR= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5204413658 FNS220108Y1 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELAND AVENUE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US C9300-24U-A Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5205125529 FOC2206Q0G3 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,388.43          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US SFP-10G-LR= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5235537001 AVD2204K3G8 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US SFP-10G-LR= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5235537004 AVD2204K3GC 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US SFP-10G-LR= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5235537006 AVD2204K3G9 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US SFP-10G-LR= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5235537010 AVD2204K3GM 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-E Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236438731 FCW2221G0N2 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-E Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236438735 FOC2221Q0FL 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-E Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236438736 FOC2221Z090 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236906245 FCW2221G0US 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236906246 FOC2221Q0KV 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236906247 FOC2221Z0DR 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236906248 FCW2221G0Q1 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236906249 FCW2221G0S2 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236906251 FCW2221E0JH 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236906252 FCW2221E0H3 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236906253 FOC2221Q0KJ 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236906255 FCW2221L0TW 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236906259 FCW2221L0U9 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236906264 FCW2221E0HT 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5236906265 FCW2221E0JG 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
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HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237086973 FOC2221Z0CR 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,369.89          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237086977 FOC2221Z0FH 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,369.89          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237086979 FCW2221E0K1 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,369.89          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237086982 FOC2221Z0CV 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,369.89          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237086984 FOC2221Q0J9 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,369.89          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237086986 FOC2221Z0BJ 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,369.89          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237086987 FCW2221E0HF 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,369.89          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237086990 FOC2221Q0GD 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,369.89          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237086993 FCW2221G0T4 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,369.89          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237086996 FOC2221Z0F7 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,369.89          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237086997 FOC2221Q0KN 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,369.89          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US ISR4431/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 (4GE,3NIM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 1 New Major CON-SNT-ISR4431K SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237157798 FJC2223A04J 05/01/2025 11/30/2028 11/30/2028 5,046.74          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US ISR4331-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SEC license 1 New Major CON-SNT-ISR4331S SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237359437 FLM2223V018 05/01/2025 11/30/2028 11/30/2028 1,802.36          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US ISR4331-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SEC license 1 New Major CON-SNT-ISR4331S SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237359438 FLM2223V019 05/01/2025 11/30/2028 11/30/2028 1,802.36          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US STACK-T1-3M= 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237423551 LCC2217G8MA 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US STACK-T1-3M= 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237423576 MOC2220A4YS 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US STACK-T1-3M= 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237423578 MOC2220A4YU 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US STACK-T1-3M= 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237423581 LCC2217G8MD 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US STACK-T1-3M= 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237423584 LCC2217G8M6 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US STACK-T1-3M= 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237423585 MOC2220A4Z2 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US STACK-T1-3M= 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237423587 LCC2217G8M2 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-A Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237902335 FOC2221Z0D8 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,388.43          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-A Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237902341 FOC2221Z0FC 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,388.43          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-A Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237902345 FCW2221E0HM 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,388.43          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-24U-A Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Advantage 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93002UA SNTC 8X5XNBD 5237902347 FOC2221Z0D6 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 2,388.43          
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229732 FOC221959W1 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229734 FOC221958YU 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229736 FOC221958QT 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229738 FOC221958A1 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229739 FOC22195A5G 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229740 FOC221958WT 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229743 FOC22195823 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229744 FOC2219594F 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229746 FOC2219594A 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229747 FOC221958DC 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229749 FOC221959LH 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229750 FOC22195A3Z 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229752 FOC221958Q0 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229754 FOC221959VD 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229755 FOC22195A5K 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229759 FOC221959HR 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229762 FOC221959TV 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229765 FOC22195A5F 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229767 FOC221959FT 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229769 FOC221958KJ 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229771 FOC221959AM 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229774 FOC2219590X 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229776 FOC221959S3 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229777 FOC2219593H 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229780 FOC221957ZN 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229784 FOC221959YY 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238229790 FOC221958UK 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
HARBOR PD SAN DIEGO UN   3165 PACIFIC HWY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US CAB-SPWR-150CM= Catalyst Stack Power Cable 150 CM Spare 7 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5238349453 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-E Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 201291862 Major CON-SNT-C93004UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5244664867 FCW2224L16A 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-E Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5244664868 FOC2224U1E1 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 3165 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO CA 92101 US C9300-48U-E Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Essentials 1 New Major CON-SNT-C93004UE SNTC 8X5XNBD 5244664869 FCW2224G15M 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 4,094.46          
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US WS-C3560CX-8PC-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port PoE IP Base 1 New Major CON-SNT-WSC38PCS SNTC 8X5XNBD 5271357830 FOC2231T2ZY 05/01/2025 04/30/2029 4/30/2029 548.83             
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349198 JPC2301021D 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349201 JPC230107HQ 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349203 JPC2301021C 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349205 JPC2301021Z 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349207 JPC230105AU 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349209 JPC230105AV 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349212 JPC230105AW 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349214 JPC230102CS 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349216 JPC230107HR 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349218 JPC230107HS 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349220 JPC2301065H 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349222 JPC2301058N 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349224 JPC230105AX 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349226 JPC23010668 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349227 JPC230105B5 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-H10GB-CU3M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349230 JPC230107KD 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-10G-SR= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349334 OPM230500RE 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  
PORT OF SAN DIEGO 1400 TIDELANDS AVE NATIONAL CITCA 91950 US SFP-10G-SR= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 1 201291862 Major SNTC 8X5XNBD 5351349343 OPM2305015K 05/01/2025 04/30/2030 -                  